FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Jun 2025 Date  : 	14-07-2025
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course III
Environmental Studies
19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition
19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course II
Heat and Thermodynamics
19UPH241
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2312001 AMRITA UNNI.S 3 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 6.0
2 U2312002 ANN FINI FREDY 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4
3 U2312003 BEEMA N
4 U2312005 FATHIMA N
5 U2312006 NAVYA MARY
6 U2312013 KRISHNA SUBHASH
7 U2312014 MEENAKSHY V 19UHN211.1
8 U2312015 VISMAYA BENJAMIN 2 11 19 30 3.0 F 6.0
9 U2312016 ABEL S VARGHESE
10 U2312018 IMMANUEL P 19UHN211.1
11 U2312020 KRISHNATHEERTH V
12 U2312023 ANANTHALEKSHMI. U.R 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0
13 U2312025 ATHULYA  A S 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8
14 U2312028 ROSE MARIA JUDE 2 16 32 48 4.8 E 9.6
15 U2312029 SABIA I PRASAD 2 16 65 81 8.1 A 16.2
16 U2312032 JASIL JAYAN 2 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 2.6
17 U2312033 JUSTIN JAMES 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 2 13 32 45 4.5 E 9.0
18 U2312034 LUIZ ANAND 2 17 Ab 17 1.7 F 3.4
19 U2312035 SAJIN SAM PRASAD 2 11 15 26 2.6 F 5.2
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course III
Calculus with applications in Physics - II
19UMM231.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IV
Physical Chemistry-I
19UCH231.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2312001 AMRITA UNNI.S
2 U2312002 ANN FINI FREDY 3 12 53 65 6.5 C 19.5 2 13 28 41 4.1 E 8.2
3 U2312003 BEEMA N 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4
4 U2312005 FATHIMA N 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9
5 U2312006 NAVYA MARY 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6 2 11 29 40 4.0 E 8.0
6 U2312013 KRISHNA SUBHASH 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6
7 U2312014 MEENAKSHY V 19UHN211.1
8 U2312015 VISMAYA BENJAMIN 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6 2 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 2.4
9 U2312016 ABEL S VARGHESE 3 12 54 66 6.6 C 19.8
10 U2312018 IMMANUEL P 19UHN211.1 2 10 15 25 2.5 F 5.0
11 U2312020 KRISHNATHEERTH V 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6 2 10 Ab 10 1.0 F 2.0
12 U2312023 ANANTHALEKSHMI. U.R 3 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 4.5 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8
13 U2312025 ATHULYA  A S 3 12 75 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8
14 U2312028 ROSE MARIA JUDE 3 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 4.5 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6
15 U2312029 SABIA I PRASAD 2 15 31 46 4.6 E 9.2
16 U2312032 JASIL JAYAN 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 2 10 10 20 2.0 F 4.0
17 U2312033 JUSTIN JAMES 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4 2 3 45 48 4.8 F 9.6
18 U2312034 LUIZ ANAND 3 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 3.9
19 U2312035 SAJIN SAM PRASAD 3 12 3 15 1.5 F 4.5 2 9 13 22 2.2 F 4.4
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course V
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2312001 AMRITA UNNI.S 158.3 9.31 A+ PASSED
2 U2312002 ANN FINI FREDY 110.2 6.48 C PASSED
3 U2312003 BEEMA N 101.9 5.99 D PASSED
4 U2312005 FATHIMA N 122.7 7.22 B PASSED
5 U2312006 NAVYA MARY 101.8 5.99 D PASSED
6 U2312013 KRISHNA SUBHASH 147.5 8.68 A PASSED
7 U2312014 MEENAKSHY V 19UHN211.1 3 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 148.6 8.74 A PASSED
8 U2312015 VISMAYA BENJAMIN  -  - F FAILED
9 U2312016 ABEL S VARGHESE 107.7 6.34 C PASSED
10 U2312018 IMMANUEL P 19UHN211.1 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6  -  - F FAILED
11 U2312020 KRISHNATHEERTH V  -  - F FAILED
12 U2312023 ANANTHALEKSHMI. U.R 133.0 7.82 B PASSED
13 U2312025 ATHULYA  A S 137.1 8.06 A PASSED
14 U2312028 ROSE MARIA JUDE 118.2 6.95 C PASSED
15 U2312029 SABIA I PRASAD 138.4 8.14 A PASSED
16 U2312032 JASIL JAYAN  -  - F FAILED
17 U2312033 JUSTIN JAMES  -  - F FAILED
18 U2312034 LUIZ ANAND 108.0 6.35 C PASSED
19 U2312035 SAJIN SAM PRASAD  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------